
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
418 

90 
194 
177 
884 
595 
454 
450 
309 
461 
444 

61 
30 
93 

553 
321 

59 
185 
480 

Name 
Saku Mansikkamäki 
Onni Jaakonsaari 
Vilho Vehviläinen 
Aaro Menna 
Heikki Vähäpesola 
Eliel Lehtinen 
Jan Köiv 
Simo Koskinen 
Santeri Oinonen 
Eero Peippo 
Jere Harju 
Jaakko Kauppinen 
Tiitus Räikkönen 
Eemil Ruuth 
Kaapo Kalatie 
Niko Hirvonen 
Retu Suominen 
Julius Salmi 
Kasimir Hindersson 

Team 
S ilv e  R a c in g  
T e a m  K e l j o n  K o n e h u o l t o  
J P V  R a c in g  
T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  
W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  
T e a m  K e l j o n  K o n e h u o l t o  

K R T  K A W A S A K I  
East MX 
T E A M  R X  M O T O  

S i l v e  S u p p o r t  T e a m  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
KVR 

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

Kerho 
VMK 
HyMK 
SiiVe 
TMK 
ASMP 
HeMK 
VMK 
HMK 
VMK 
SiMK 
ASMP 
TamMC 
EMK 
OriMK 
LoSMK 
SiMK 
PMK 
LoSMK 
LoSMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
29:18.918 
29:39.229 
29:47.157 
29:53.289 
30:08.617 
30:32.459 
30:42.912 
30:43.351 
30:51.464 
29:30.840 
29:34.589 
29:45.840 
30:07.136 
30:52.568 
30:57.536 
30:58.587 
30:11.538 
30:36.082 

7:21.318 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 

3 

Avg. Speed 
47,279 
46,739 
46,532 
46,373 
45,980 
45,382 
45,124 
45,113 
44,916 
43,606 
43,514 
43,240 
42,731 
41,683 
41,571 
41,548 
39,348 
35,587 
40,379 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.311 

Avg. Speed 

47,279 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.162 

Best Speed 

52,031 

Best Lap by 

418 - Saku Mansikkamäki 

 

Printed: 24.8.2025 16.53.56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Janne Vilponen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Alavus  50 Vuotta 
MX2 

MX2 Heat 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:21:27 

Murronneva 1,650 km 

24.8.2025 14:50 


